CRAWLEY PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER AS AT 31 MARCH 2024

Values are not depreciated.

ITEM

Notice Board

Salt bins

Village gates

Litter picking sticks
Pedestrian signs

Dog waste / litter bin
Village gates

Petrol strimmer

Marker posts / verges

War Memorial bollard
Defibrillator

Litter pick bin bag hoops
War Memorial - nominal value
Churchyard - nominal value
Village seat - nominal value

TOTAL

YEAR
PURCHASED
2000
2001
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2013
2014
2016
2023

VALUE
£
375
220
462
69
269
220
477
78
435
581
1604
66

4859

LOCATION

Village centre

Various roadside locations
Village boundary Dry Lane
Locked garage

Locked garage

Top of Farm Lane at junction with Steep Hill
Village boundary Leafield Road
Locked garage

Various points

War Memorial

Lamb Inn

Locked garage / shed

Village centre

Farm Lane

Village centre



