CRAWLEY PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER AS AT 31 MARCH 2024

Values are not depreciated.

ITEM	YEAR	VALUE	LOCATION
	PURCHASED	£	
Notice Board	2000	375	Village centre
Salt bins	2001	220	Various roadside locations
Village gates	2008	462	Village boundary Dry Lane
Litter picking sticks	2009	69	Locked garage
Pedestrian signs	2010	269	Locked garage
Dog waste / litter bin	2010	220	Top of Farm Lane at junction with Steep Hill
Village gates	2010	477	Village boundary Leafield Road
Petrol strimmer	2011	78	Locked garage
Marker posts / verges	2013	435	Various points
War Memorial bollard	2014	581	War Memorial
Defibrillator	2016	1604	Lamb Inn
Litter pick bin bag hoops	2023	66	Locked garage / shed
War Memorial - nominal value		1	Village centre
Churchyard - nominal value		1	Farm Lane
Village seat - nominal value		1	Village centre
	-		_
TOTAL	-	4859	_